
  
REF. ITEM UNIT OF APPROX. UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL UNIT TOTAL
NO. NO. DESCRIPTION MEASURE QTY. COST COST COST COST COST COST COST COST

1 201 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LUMP 1 $600.00 $600.00 $500.00 $500.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
2 202 REMOVED, AS PER PLAN LUMP 1 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $14,000.00 $14,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00
3 202 SIDEWALK REMOVED S.F. 146 $5.00 $730.00 $1.00 $146.00 $2.50 $365.00 $3.50 $511.00
4 202 CURB REMOVED F.T 227 $4.00 $908.00 $2.50 $567.50 $3.00 $681.00 $12.00 $2,724.00
5 202 CURB AND GUTTER REMOVED F.T 182 $4.00 $728.00 $3.00 $546.00 $4.00 $728.00 $14.00 $2,548.00
6 202 VALVE BOX REMOVED AND VALVE ABANDONED EACH 4 $150.00 $600.00 $100.00 $400.00 $320.00 $1,280.00 $200.00 $800.00
7 204 SUBGRADE COMPACTION S.Y. 847 $2.00 $1,694.00 $1.00 $847.00 $2.00 $1,694.00 $1.00 $847.00
8 304 AGGREGATE BASE, SATURATED W/ WATER PRIOR TO COMPACTION C.Y. 246 $40.00 $9,840.00 $34.00 $8,364.00 $36.00 $8,856.00 $38.00 $9,348.00
9 407 TACK COAT (APPLIED AT THE RATE OF 0.10 GALS/S.Y.) GALS 85 $4.00 $340.00 $5.50 $467.50 $7.50 $637.50 $10.00 $850.00

10 441 2-3/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE, INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 2, (448) C.Y. 65 $200.00 $13,000.00 $250.00 $16,250.00 $253.00 $16,445.00 $225.00 $14,625.00
11 441 1-1/4" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) PG. 64-22 C.Y. 30 $250.00 $7,500.00 $285.00 $8,550.00 $300.00 $9,000.00 $235.00 $7,050.00
12 452 6" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 57 $65.00 $3,705.00 $60.00 $3,420.00 $102.00 $5,814.00 $80.00 $4,560.00
13 608 4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK, AS PER PLAN S.F. 115 $6.00 $690.00 $5.00 $575.00 $10.00 $1,150.00 $20.00 $2,300.00
14 608 CURB RAMPS, AS PER PLAN EACH 1 $800.00 $800.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $870.00 $870.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00
15 609 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER,TYPE 2, IN-KIND FT. 182 $20.00 $3,640.00 $23.00 $4,186.00 $31.50 $5,733.00 $30.00 $5,460.00
16 609 TYPE 6 BARRIER CURB, IN-KIND FT. 227 $18.00 $4,086.00 $12.00 $2,724.00 $37.00 $8,399.00 $25.00 $5,675.00
17 611 4" PVC, SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B FT. 50 $25.00 $1,250.00 $5.00 $250.00 $7.00 $350.00 $6.00 $300.00
18 611 6" PVC, SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B FT. 50 $30.00 $1,500.00 $7.00 $350.00 $8.50 $425.00 $10.00 $500.00
19 611 8" PVC, SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B FT. 50 $35.00 $1,750.00 $8.00 $400.00 $11.00 $550.00 $12.00 $600.00
20 611 10" PVC, SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B FT. 50 $30.00 $1,500.00 $15.00 $750.00 $17.00 $850.00 $18.00 $900.00
21 611 12" PVC, SDR-35 CONDUIT, TYPE B FT. 50 $35.00 $1,750.00 $18.00 $900.00 $20.00 $1,000.00 $20.00 $1,000.00
22 611 6" PVC, SDR-35 SANITARY SEWER LATERAL FT. 300 $50.00 $15,000.00 $10.00 $3,000.00 $63.50 $19,050.00 $35.00 $10,500.00
23 614 MAINTAINING TRAFFIC LUMP 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,975.00 $3,975.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $5,772.00 $5,772.00
24 630 GROUND MOUNTED SIGN AND REERECTION EACH 1 $250.00 $250.00 $50.00 $50.00 $290.00 $290.00 $200.00 $200.00
25 638 4" DIP CL-51 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 40 $75.00 $3,000.00 $77.00 $3,080.00 $111.00 $4,440.00 $67.00 $2,680.00
26 638 6" DIP CL-51 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 19 $75.00 $1,425.00 $89.00 $1,691.00 $117.00 $2,223.00 $70.00 $1,330.00
27 638 8" DIP CL-51 WATER MAIN, AS PER PLAN FT. 1416 $75.00 $106,200.00 $60.00 $84,960.00 $61.00 $86,376.00 $75.00 $106,200.00
28 638 4" GATE VALVE EACH 1 $700.00 $700.00 $623.00 $623.00 $650.00 $650.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
29 638 8" GATE VALVE EACH 9 $1,500.00 $13,500.00 $1,120.00 $10,080.00 $1,112.00 $10,008.00 $1,700.00 $15,300.00
30 638 6"x6" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 1 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,235.00 $1,235.00 $3,200.00 $3,200.00
31 638 12"x8" TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE EACH 1 $4,500.00 $4,500.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $1,235.00 $1,235.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00
32 638 6-INCH FIRE HYDRANT ASSEMBLY, AS PER PLAN EACH 4 $3,500.00 $14,000.00 $4,275.00 $17,100.00 $5,258.00 $21,032.00 $5,500.00 $22,000.00
33 638 FIRE HYDRANT REMOVED FOR STORAGE EACH 4 $750.00 $3,000.00 $350.00 $1,400.00 $500.00 $2,000.00 $300.00 $1,200.00
34 638 VALVE BOX ADJUSTED TO GRADE EACH 3 $400.00 $1,200.00 $100.00 $300.00 $135.00 $405.00 $200.00 $600.00
35 638 WATER SERVICE BRANCH, AS PER PLAN FT. 562 $50.00 $28,100.00 $66.00 $37,092.00 $90.50 $50,861.00 $60.00 $33,720.00
36 659 SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN S.Y. 300 $2.50 $750.00 $3.00 $900.00 $16.26 $4,878.00 $15.00 $4,500.00

TOTAL $256,736.00 $228,244.00 $297,310.50 *1 $300,000.00

Total given was $297,307.50.

June 24, 2016

CITY OF BROOKVILLE
MAPLE STREET WATERLINE REPLACEMENT

BID TABULATION ASSOCIATED EXCAVATING, INC.
BROOKVILLE, OHIO

C.G. CONSTRUCTION & UTILITIES
CITY, STATE

BRUMBAUGH CONSTRUCTION
CITY, STATE


	Sheet1

